2 i 1 DWG. NO. 101423
REVISIONS
NOTES: REV DESCRIPTION DATE | APPROVED
1) BRACKET ADJUSTS TO ANY GIVEN PIPE A |SEE ECN 3173 2/17/88 S.F.
DIAMETER (UP TO 3" OD). B [SEE ECN 5512 11/02/05 D.A.

2) TWO IDENTICAL ASSEMBLIES ARE INCLUDED
IN THE TOWER MOUNTING BRACKET KIT.
3) USED ON: UNIVERSAL AND ROHN TOWERS.

|OHHHHHHHT

NN NN
NNV

AREIN INGHES. TOLERANCES ARE: > [ CONTRACT No. 140 Wik Place

FRACTIONS  DECIMALS ANéL_Es CL| M ATRON'CS Airport Inerationa Pl

* /64 XX £ .010 1 FAX (631)367-7585  Phone (631)367-7300

XXX £ .005 APPROVALS DATE
e o ar Toeres TOWER MOUNTING
NOT APPLICABLE = BRACKET KIT
SEE NOTE 3 CHECKED
FINISH SIZE [ FSCM NO. DWG. NO. 101423 REV.
NEXT ASSY USED ON NOT APPLICABLE ISSUED T.J.S. 11/21/831 A 52332
APPLICATION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 2 : 1 P: \Drawings\Assembly\101423B.dwg | SHEET 1 OF 2

2 * 1




TOWER MOUNMTING BRACKET KIT
FAd 1014235 Rev R

FaRTS LIST

Sheet & of 2

ITEM SY L MO Qary FART NO.

DESCRIFTION

1 4.0 500792 BRACKET, CLARM
2,710 0.0 1014236 SEE 6 LIST
3 8.0 F4008 UMISTRUT NMUT 3/8-16
4 8.0 MSIBIIE-141 WaSsHER LOCK SPLIT 378
5 8.0 HMSHILP7L-3 MUT HEX 3/78-16

& 8.0 3/78-16X4 ROD, THREADED 3/8-16 X 4 1IN



SEE G LIST
F/N 1814236 Rev
FARTS LIST
Sheet 1 of 1

ITENM SYM. NO QTY FART HNO. DESCRIPTION
1.8 18142366 174 HARDWARE 24 INCH TOWER
1.9 18142361 378 HARDWARE 24 INCH TOWER
1.8 181423062 174 HARDWARE 36 INMCH TOWER

1.6 168142363 378 HARDUWARE 36 INCH TOUWER



174 HaRDWARE 24 ITMCH TOWER
PN 10142360 Rev A
FapTs LIST
Sheet 1 of 1

ITEM SYM. MO QaTy FART MO,

DESCRIPTION

2 2. BRO0794-1 24 INMCH UNISTRUT

7 4.0 PAOOE~1L420 UMISTRUT MUT 1/74-20
2] 4.0 ME3IGIO7-308 BOLT 1/74-20 x 1

@ 4.0 MEILEE8-159 WASHER LOCK SPLIT 1/4

10 4.0 2933 WASHER FEMDER 174 X 1.% IN &



378 HARDWARE 24 THCH TOWER
FAM 1014235361 Rev A
FaRTS LIST
Sheet 1 of 1

TTERN SYMLHNO oy FalRT MO DESCRIFTION

2 2.0 5007941 24 TMCH UMISTRUT

7 4.0 P400R UNISTRUT MUT 3/78-16

8 4.0 HMESE307-340 BOLY, HEX HD. 3/78-14 x 1 IW
9 4.0 ME35338-141 WASHER LOCK SPLIT 378

10 4.0 2935 WASHER FEMDER 378 X 1.% IM 8



174 HARDWARE 3& INCH TOWER
F7M 10142362 Rev &
FARTS LISYT
Sheet 1 of 1

ITERM SYM.L MO ary FART M. DESCRIFTION

2 2.0  H00794-2 34 TNCH UNISTRUT

7 4.0 F4A00&E~ 1420 UMISTRUT NUT 1/4-20

8 4.0 HS3S307-308 BOLY 1/4-20 x 1

K4 4.0 HM835338-13% WASHER LOCK SPLIT 174

10 4.0 2933 WASHER FEMDER 1/4 X 1.5 IM &



ITEM

g

¥4

10

S NO

378 HARDWARE 36

avry
2.0
4.0
4.0

4.0

4.0

FAM 101423063 Rev A

FARTS L.
Sheet 1

FART WO

ROO7RI -1
4008
ME3IH307 360
MS35338-141

2935

ITMCH TOWER

IsT
of 1

DESCRIF

36 THCH UNIST
UNMISTRUT MUT
BOLT, HEX HD.
WASHER LOCK S

WASHER FEMDER

TION

RUT

37816

J/78-16 x 1 IM

FLIT 378

378 X L.B INM 8



